UNDERTAKING FROM THE INSPIRE FACULTY FELLOW

I------(Name of the IFF), am fully aware that the tenure of 5 years as INSPIRE Faculty Fellow shall be provided by DST to undertake R&D activities in my chosen scientific domain.

I also understand that the tenure of 5 years under INSPIRE Faculty Fellowship is neither a permanent employment nor it entails any responsibility on the part of DST to provide the same, post completion of the tenure of the INSPIRE Faculty Fellowship.

I shall abide by the guidelines issued from time to time by Department of Science and Technology (DST) with regard to INSPIRE Faculty Fellowship.

Date:

Place:

Signature of Faculty Fellow

(Full Name)

(Address of selected INSPIRE Faculty Fellow)

E-Mail:

Mobile: